
FINISHES

Height:

Width/Diameter:

Minimum Height:

Maximum Height:

Canopy/Backplate:

35"

55"

42.5"

84.5"

7"

DIMENSIONS

Hanging Type:

Product Weight: 22.75lb

GESSO WHITE (GESSO WHITE)  
VINTAGE GOLD LEAF (VINTAGE GOLD LEAF)

GLASS

Attachment:

Glass 2:

Glass 1:

LAMPING

Bulb:

Socket: E12 Candelabra Base

Bulb 1

G16.5 • 8 • 60 Watt Max 

Carton 1: 56" x 56" x 16"

Carton 1 Weight: 41lb

Shipping Method: Truck Only

SHIPPING

Cecilia is smooth, sleek and effortlessly stylish. This beautifully hand-crafted design gives a recognizable torch-shape candle a luxe
upgrade in Vintage Gold Leaf or White Gesso. The round chandelier in three-, six- or nine-light options casts a circle of gorgeous light
while the single-light sconce bounces off the wall above.

UL Rating: UL Damp

Voltage: 120

CECILIA
F2608-GSW
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